
Odin Challenge

Odense, 27-10-2018

Aldersklasse

Piger/Kvinder
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

29kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Line Sørensen FFI Brydning
0:01

02
0:01

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Sarah G. Davidsen FFI Brydning
FI 0:0

51 SO
1:00

03
 1  5  0  0  0 2

3 Emma Larsen AK Jyden SO
FI 0:0

51
TF 10:0

42
 2  9  0  1  10 1
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